MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

The Cameron Clan in North America

Southern California Branch

REGULAR MEMBERSHIPS... "shall be open to all persons of Scottish descent who bear the name Cameron, or one of the septs of Clan Cameron or whose mother or grandmother bore the name Cameron, or one of the septs of Clan Cameron."

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES are \$20.00 per individual or "same address" family. Initial membership dues for new members is \$15.00 for the first year. Dues include our branch newsletter. To apply for membership with Clan Cameron, complete this membership application and submit it with your dues payment to a member of Clan Cameron. In person both cash and check (payable to Clan Cameron) are accepted. If applying by mail, please send the completed form and your check to:

K. Scott Luekens, Treasurer Southern California Branch, Clan Cameron 18193 Mesa Verde Court Fountain Valley, CA 92708

YOUR NAME:			
STREET ADDRESS :			
			ZIP:
TELEPHONES (DAY):		EVENING:	
E-MAIL ADDRESS :			
IF A FAMILY MEMBERSH WITH AGES FOR MINOR	,	AMES OF IMMEI	DIATE FAMILY BELOW,
SIGNATURE OF APPLICA	NT :		DATE:

For additional information, please contact one of the following members near you: